Number
202
201
230
206
203
234
251
250
244
243
207
227
225
208
228
231
235
226

Number
105
55
44
104
37

40
102
10
45

29
36
33
67

48

39
46
32
24
106
66

Name

Heidi Davies

Luke Davies

Henry Jones
Cameron James
Issie Mogg

Megan Tucker
Abbie Wyatt

Steffan Dylan Jones
Ryan Davies

Rhys Davies

Rosie James
Sebastian Faries-Thomas
Jay Davies

Phoebe Cuthbertson-Smith

Cari Lewis

Hugh Jones

Jordan Price

Fabian Faries-Thomas

Name

Richard Gardiner
Tim Iveson

Philip Kendrick
Daniel Bodmen
Gwynant Lewis Jones
David Davies
Satu Haikala
Ben Dunster
Geraint Williams
Alun Saunders
Michael Holloway
Neil Lewis

David Rees
Peter Sowerby
Ashley Cooke
Andrew Brasington
David James
Paul Tucker
Derek Osborne
Geraint Evans
Stephen Davies
Alison Cooke
David Garlick
Mike Lewis

Gill Aldworth

Fun Run 3

Club
Llandrindod High

Trefannen Llandrindod Wells

Crickhowell High
Llandrindod High
Crickhowell High
Crickhowell High
Brecon High

Ysgol Eynradd Aberdare
Hay-on-Wye
Hay-on-Wye
Rhayader
Llangattock
Llandrindod High
Llangynidr
Llangynidr Primary
Llangors
Crickhowell
Llangattock

5 Mile Race

Club
Aberdare
Builth & District
Brecon
Pontypridd Roadents
Maldwyn Harriers
Brecon
Brecon
Brecon
Aberdare
n
n
Hereford Couriers
Hay Hotfooters
Brecon
Croft Ambrey
Brecon
Rhayader Running Club
n
Brecon
n
n
Hereford Couriers
Brecon
Hay Hot Footers
Brecon

Age Group
13
10
13
13
12
11
15
9
7
10
11
8
11
10
10
9
10
5

Age Group
MV35
SM
MV45
SM
U20M
MV55
FV40
u20M
MV35
MV40
SM
MV40
MV60
MV45
MV50
MV45
MV35
MV45
MV45
MV40
SM
FV50
MV55
MV45
FV40

Perf.
00:08:01
00:08:29
00:08:44
00:08:49
00:08:53
00:09:01
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:25
00:09:32
00:09:38
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:10:32
00:10:40
00:11:10
00:11:22
00:13:35

Perf.
00:26:41
00:28:22
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:29:38
00:30:30
00:31:47
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:32:10
00:32:35
00:32:46
00:33:00
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:57
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:15
00:34:47
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:35:52
00:36:51
00:37:24

Postn

=
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Posn

[
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38
35
103
42
50
76
101
59
43
41
60
28
23
65
30
18
31
51
47
19
21
61
26
56
25

20

Sue Davies
Martin Buck

Les Williams
Kate Hovers
Stuart Rees

lan Davies
Simon David Jones
Gary Waters
Suzanne Kendrick
Kevin Dunster
Elspeth Jarman
Sian Williams
Gareth Holyfield
Catherine Gilbert
Sue Richards
Hadyn Davies
Jean Jones

Lyn Doherty
Catrin Hawthorn
Jenny Stephens
Zoe Hood

Gerry Blake
Nicola Davies
Beverley Tucker
Helen Jones

Akemi Cuthbertson-Smith

Paula Price
David Jenkinson

Brecon

n

Rhedwyr Eryry
Brecon

n

Builth RC

Aberdare

Swansea Harriers
Rhayader Running Club
n

Abergavenny Striders
Brecon

Abergavenny Striders
n

Brecon

n

Brecon

n

n

n

Brecon

n

Builth & District
Brecon

Builth & District

n

Brecon

n

FV50
MV45
MV60
FV50
MV45
MV55
MV50
MV60
Fv45
MV45
FV50
FV50
MV45
FV35
FV55
MV60
Fv45
Fv40
SF

FV55
FV35
Fv40
Fv45
FV40
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
MV50

00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:44
00:39:02
00:39:05
00:39:08
00:39:38
00:39:47
00:40:40
00:41:26
00:41:43
00:42:30
00:42:52
00:44.03
00:45:26
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:45
00:48:05
00:48:55
00:49:52
00:51:40
00:54:02
00:54:29
00:54:49
00:57:43
01:03:00
20:32:00

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
40



